
Price List Grooming

Essentials Extra From

All body trims and full grooms include a deluxe bath (shampoo, blow dry and ear
cleaning). depending on their coat and breed, additional the bath is using out at

temperature according to the season and if the client authorizes, Dematting baths 
will include conditioner and brush out. Cologne splash bandana and photo.

Small Medium Large X-Large

Bath & Dry

Pet Grooming

Trim & Tidy Up

$60

$70

$95

$90

$110

$150

$110

$120

$180

$70

$80

$100

Up to 10 Kg 10-15 Kg 15-20 Kg 21Kg or more

Poodle Paws

Hygienic Trim

Full Face Trim 

Paws Pads Only

Nail Clip

Deshed Start per Hour

Special Shampoo

Anal Gland

Brush Teeth

Brush TeethDemmating Start to

$10

$15

$15

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10

$10
$80

Day Care Spa Pet Sitter
The price of the Day Care 
service varies according 
to the size and special 

care of the pets. We have 
the following price 

ranges.

$50   $70   $100

*For more information contact 
the store directly*

Your pet will enjoy a 
5-star service which 
includes full groom + 
music therapy and 

aromatherapy session.

Full groom price 
according to size + $30 

extra.

We take care of your pet 
for you, we pick it up and 
care for it for as long as 

you need.

From $60/Day

*For more information contact 
the store directly*

Our prices are based on 6 - 8 week maintenance grooms. Any groom over 9 weeks will be subject to additional charges. 
Any groom over 16 weeks will be subject to New Client price increase. Extra charges will be added for: Di�cult Dogs 

Dematting areas.


