

Price List Grooming

All body trims and full grooms include a deluxe bath (shampoo, blow dry and ear cleaning). depending on their coat and breed, additional the bath is using out at temperature according to the season and if the client authorizes, Dematting baths will include conditioner and brush out. Cologne splash bandana and photo.









	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large
	Up to 10 Kg	10-15 Kg	15-20 Kg	21Kg or more
Bath & Dry	\$60	\$70	\$90	\$110
Trim & Tidy Up	\$70	\$80	\$110	\$120
Pet Grooming	\$95	\$100	\$150	\$180

Essentials Extra From

Hygienic Trim	\$10	Nail Clip	\$10
Poodle Paws	\$15	Special Shampoo	\$10
Full Face Trim	\$15	Anal Gland	\$10
Paws Pads Only	\$10	Brush Teeth	\$10
Demmating Start to	\$10	Brush Teeth	\$10
Deshed Start per Hour	\$80		

Day Care

The price of the Day Care service varies according to the size and special care of the pets. We have the following price ranges.

\$50 \$70 \$100

For more information contact the store directly

Spa

Your pet will enjoy a 5-star service which includes full groom + music therapy and aromatherapy session.

Full groom price according to size + \$30 extra.

Pet Sitter

We take care of your pet for you, we pick it up and care for it for as long as you need.

From \$60/Day

For more information contact the store directly